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Variação %

Ano/Mês Valor em R$ Mês

Acumulado

Ano

Acumulado 12

Meses

2015

Outubro 1.203,03 0,31% 7,44% 7,69%

Novembro 1.206,36 0,28% 7,74% 7,82%

Dezembro 1.208,26 0,16% 7,91% 7,91%

2016

Janeiro 1.210,02 0,15% 0,15% 7,87%

Fevereiro 1.212,98 0,24% 0,39% 7,72%

Março 1.214,48 0,12% 0,51% 7,64%

Abril 1.216,43 0,16% 0,68% 7,30%

Maio 1.220,01 0,29% 0,97% 7,14%

Junho 1.221,11 0,09% 1,06% 6,59%

Julho 1.222,47 0,11% 1,18% 2,33%

Agosto 1.224,82 0,19% 1,37% 2,34%

Setembro 1.228,54 0,30% 1,68% 2,43%

Outubro 1.228,91 0,03% 1,71% 2,15%

Novembro 1.230,74 0,15% 1,86% 2,02%

Dezembro 1.275,06 3,60% 5,53% 5,53%

2017

Janeiro 1.277,23 0,17% 0,17% 5,55%

Fevereiro 1.285,62 0,66% 0,83% 5,99%

Março 1.287,31 0,13% 0,96% 6,00%

Abril 1.288,54 0,10% 1,06% 5,93%

Maio 1.288,79 0,02% 1,08% 5,64%

Junho 1.289,46 0,05% 1,13% 5,60%

Julho 1.299,93 0,81% 1,95% 6,34%

Agosto 1.305,70 0,44% 2,40% 6,60%

Setembro 1.310,64 0,38% 2,79% 6,68%

Outubro 1.314,09 0,26% 3,06% 6,93%

Novembro 1.319,32 0,40% 3,47% 7,20%

Dezembro 1.323,80 0,34% 3,82% 3,82%

2018

Janeiro 1.331,17 0,56% 0,56% 4,22%

Fevereiro 1.334,51 0,25% 0,81% 3,80%

Março 1.342,49 0,60% 1,41% 4,29%

Abril 1.349,33 0,51% 1,93% 4,72%

Maio 1.350,63 0,10% 2,03% 4,80%

Junho 1.354,28 0,27% 2,30% 5,03%

Julho 1.378,05 1,76% 4,10% 6,01%

Agosto 1.383,71 0,41% 4,53% 5,97%

Setembro 1.386,29 0,19% 4,72% 5,77%

Outubro 1.390,70 0,32% 5,05% 5,83%

Novembro 1.395,47 0,34% 5,41% 5,77%

Dezembro 1.397,10 0,12% 5,54% 5,54%

2019

Janeiro 1.399,30 0,16% 0,16% 5,12%

Fevereiro 1.405,60 0,45% 0,61% 5,33%

Março 1.409,36 0,27% 0,88% 4,98%

Abril 1.414,38 0,36% 1,24% 4,82%

Maio 1.418,03 0,26% 1,50% 4,99%

Junho 1.419,90 0,13% 1,63% 4,85%

Julho 1.453,22 2,35% 4,02% 5,45%

Agosto 1.459,20 0,41% 4,44% 5,46%

Setembro 1.462,04 0,19% 4,65% 5,46%

Outubro 1.464,91 0,20% 4,85% 5,34%

Novembro 1.469,32 0,30% 5,17% 5,29%
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Dezembro 1.471,09 0,12% 5,30% 5,30%

2020

Janeiro 1.476,92 0,40% 0,40% 5,55%

Fevereiro 1.479,23 0,16% 0,55% 5,24%

Março 1.483,88 0,31% 0,87% 5,29%

Abril 1.486,02 0,14% 1,01% 5,07%

Maio 1.487,26 0,08% 1,10% 4,88%

Junho 1.491,15 0,26% 1,36% 5,02%

Julho 1.495,83 0,31% 1,68% 2,93%

Agosto 1.502,78 0,46% 2,15% 2,99%

Setembro 1.522,49 1,31% 3,49% 4,13%

Outubro 1.554,50 2,10% 5,67% 6,12%

Novembro 1.572,03 1,13% 6,86% 6,99%

Dezembro 1.595,81 1,51% 8,48% 8,48%

2021

Janeiro 1.614,84 1,19% 1,19% 9,34%

Fevereiro 1.624,25 0,58% 1,78% 9,80%

Março 1.646,01 1,34% 3,15% 10,93%

Abril 1.679,93 2,06% 5,27% 13,05%

Maio 1.702,85 1,36% 6,71% 14,50%

Junho 1.729,85 1,59% 8,40% 16,01%

Julho 1.824,56 5,48% 14,33% 21,98%

Agosto 1.834,64 0,55% 14,97% 22,08%

Setembro 1.840,78 0,33% 15,35% 20,91%

Outubro 1.849,90 0,50% 15,92% 19,00%

Novembro 1.858,31 0,45% 16,45% 18,21%

Dezembro 1.865,81 0,40% 16,92% 16,92%

2022

Janeiro 1.869,85 0,22% 0,22% 15,79%

Fevereiro 1.877,51 0,41% 0,63% 15,59%

Março 1.894,55 0,91% 1,54% 15,10%

Abril 1.910,00 0,82% 2,37% 13,70%

Maio 1.927,45 0,91% 3,30% 13,19%

Junho 1.935,91 0,44% 3,76% 11,91%

Julho 2.053,48 6,07% 10,06% 12,55%

Agosto 2.058,62 0,25% 10,33% 12,21%

Setembro 2.059,54 0,04% 10,38% 11,88%

Outubro 2.060,15 0,03% 10,42% 11,37%

Novembro 2.063,77 0,18% 10,61% 11,06%

Dezembro 2.066,53 0,13% 10,76% 10,76%

2023

Janeiro 2.068,88 0,11% 0,11% 10,64%

Fevereiro 2.071,25 0,11% 0,23% 10,32%

Março 2.074,39 0,15% 0,38% 9,49%

Abril 2.077,85 0,17% 0,55% 8,79%

Maio 2.080,08 0,11% 0,66% 7,92%

Junho 2.081,37 0,06% 0,72% 7,51%

Julho 2.124,45 2,07% 2,80% 3,46%

Agosto 2.126,58 0,10% 2,91% 3,30%

Setembro 2.129,76 0,15% 3,06% 3,41%

Outubro 2.131,42 0,08% 3,14% 3,46%

Novembro 2.132,67 0,06% 3,20% 3,34%

Dezembro 2.134,96 0,11% 3,31% 3,31%

2024

Janeiro 2.137,88 0,14% 0,14% 3,34%

Fevereiro 2.142,37 0,21% 0,35% 3,43%

Março 2.146,02 0,17% 0,52% 3,45%

Abril 0,00 - - -


